
I n t e g r i t y  - S e r v i c e  - E x c e l l e n c e

FY23 FSS SPECIAL EVENTS: 
Vendor Timeline (Food / Fundraising / Retail)

SPOOKY TOWN TINSEL TOWN AMERICAFEST EGGSPLOSION

FREEDOM
FESTIVAL& 
FIREWORKS

Application Opens Mon, 1 Aug 2022 Mon, 3 Oct 2022 Thurs, 1 Dec 2022 Wed, 1 Feb 2023 Mon, 1 May 2023

Application 
Deadline Mon, 29 Aug 2022 Mon, 31 Oct 2022 Fri, 30 Dec 2022 Wed, 22 Feb 2023

Mon, 22 May 
2023

Applicant
Notification Fri, 2 Sept 2022 Fri, 4 Nov 2022 Tues, 17 Jan 2023 Fri, 24 Feb 2023 Fri, 26 May 2023

Pre Event Meeting 
(Mandatory) Fri, 23 Sept 2022 Fri, 18 Nov 2022 Tues, 4 April 2023 Fri, 17 Mar 2023 Fri, 16 June 2023

Event Date Sat, 29 Oct 2022 Sat, 3 Dec 2022 Sat, 22-23 April 2023 Sat, 1 April 2023 Fri, 30 June 2023

Inquires regarding event and food/retail related matters, contact FSS Special Events:
DSN: 634-0694 or email: Natalia.Pollastrini.1@us.af.mil

Inquiries regarding fundraising procedures, contact the FSS Private Organization Office: 
DSN: 632-7215 or email: 18FSS.FSRF.KadenaPrivateOrg@us.af.mil.


